DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Result of 6TH SEMESTER BSW EXAMINATION (CBCS) Held in JUNE, 2024

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Grade O

Roll No.
21991063

21991064

Grade A+
_Roll No.
20991039
21991065
21991068
21991069
21991071
21991077
21991080
21991086
21991087
21991094
21991095
21991098
21991099
21991102
21991103

Grade A
Roll No.

20991035
21991062
21991067
21991073
21991074
21991075
21991076
21991079
21991082
21991088
21991091
21991093
21991096
21991097

Appeared: 48
Passed: 46
Percentage of pass: 95.83

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Name
AKANGKHYA PUZARI
CHIMLEY KALITA

Name

RIDIPTA SHARMA
KEYILUNGDIAKLE NRIAME
MERCY LAMARE

NANDINI BHAGAWATI
RILAAKOR LYNGDOH
BINEET KUMAR BARO
DIPTANSHU BARUAH
SAKIB UZ ZAMAN MAZUMDER
YESHUA MARK RASAILY
NISHA NATH

PARSIA ALAM

SUSANNAH RAI
YASHILEMLA IMSONG
MANAB DAS

MANASH PRATIM HAZARIKA

Name

PRIYANKA BARUAH
AISHA G MARAK
MEGHNA MOYE KAKATI
SAJANIKA PUKHRAMBAM
SONALIKA JAMATIA
ALAKESH KHUDI
BHARGAV DUTTA
DEBANGAR DAS
IMTINOKCHA LONGCHAR
ANKITA BORA

HASINA BEGUM

NARGIS AKTAR RIMA
PREETI PATAR

SONIA DUTTA

Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

Y il
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21991100 BISHAL SARANIA NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
Grade B+

Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
20991062 BHARGAVI DOLEY NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991068 ANJAL DOLEY NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991072 RITU SOHBAR NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991089 ARIFA BEGUM NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991090 GURUMAYUM DIPANIYA SHARMA NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991092 MADHUSMITA BUZAR BARUAH NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
21991066 KIMKIME D SHIRA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991070 PRIYANKA BORO NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991078 CHUMIT BARO NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991083 JAMES CHAWNGROLIEN LUNGTAU NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991085 RIDIP HATIMURIA NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991105 MAULISHKA ANANT NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991108 FARDIN ALI NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991111 REKIBUR RAHMAN NERIM, GUWAHATI
IMPORTANT :

* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations
within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

o

Dated, Dibrugarh Controller of Examinations
09.08.2024 Dibrugarh University



