

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Result of 6TH SEMESTER BSW EXAMINATION (CBCS) Held in JUNE, 2024

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared:

48

Passed:

46

Percentage of pass:

95.83

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No: 1

Grade O		
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
21991063	AKANGKHYA PUZARI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991064	CHIMLEY KALITA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
Grade A+		
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
20991039	RIDIPTA SHARMA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991065	KEYILUNGDIAKLE NRIAME	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991068	MERCY LAMARE	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991069	NANDINI BHAGAWATI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991071	RILAAKOR LYNGDOH	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991077	BINEET KUMAR BARO	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991080	DIPTANSHU BARUAH	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991086	SAKIB UZ ZAMAN MAZUMDER	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991087	YESHUA MARK RASAILY	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991094	NISHA NATH	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991095	PARSIA ALAM	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991098	SUSANNAH RAI	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991099	YASHILEMLA IMSONG	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991102	MANAB DAS	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991103	MANASH PRATIM HAZARIKA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
Cuada A		
Grade A	Name	Control November
Roll No. 20991035	PRIYANKA BARUAH	Exam Centre Name NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991062	AISHA G MARAK	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991067	MEGHNA MOYE KAKATI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991073	SAJANIKA PUKHRAMBAM	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991074	SONALIKA JAMATIA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991075	ALAKESH KHUDI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991076	BHARGAV DUTTA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991079	DEBANGAR DAS	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991082	IMTINOKCHA LONGCHAR	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991088	ANKITA BORA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991091	HASINA BEGUM	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991093	NARGIS AKTAR RIMA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991096	PREETI PATAR	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

21991097

SONIA DUTTA



NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

Grade A		
21991100	BISHAL SARANIA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
Grade B+		
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
20991062	BHARGAVI DOLEY	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991068	ANJAL DOLEY	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991072	RITU SOHBAR	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991089	ARIFA BEGUM	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991090	GURUMAYUM DIPANIYA SHARMA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
21991092	MADHUSMITA BUZAR BARUAH	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
\\/i+bbald f	for non clearance of parlier evame	
<u>withheld i</u>	for non clearance of earlier exams:	
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
21991066	KIMKIME D SHIRA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991070	PRIYANKA BORO	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991078	CHUMIT BARO	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991083	JAMES CHAWNGROLIEN LUNGTAU	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991085	RIDIP HATIMURIA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
21991105	MAULISHKA ANANT	NERIM, GUWAHATI

IMPORTANT:

FARDIN ALI

REKIBUR RAHMAN

21991108

21991111

- * The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
- * Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rule
- * In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

Dated, Dibrugarh 09.08.2024

Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University

Page No: 2

Emonso